

Honoring Mary Lou Schwartz Award Recipient Becky Beckman

Sponsor Levels and Benefits

Diamond Sponsor - \$10,000 (Exclusive Holiday Ball Sponsor, One Available)

Invitation to the Junior League of South Bend Community Stewardship event in February Business/Organization name prominently displayed as Diamond Sponsor at the event Recognition during presentation and in the event program**

Recognition on JLSB website, plus a dedicated social media post leading up to Holiday Ball Ten priority seating tickets to Holiday Ball

Platinum Sponsor - \$7,500 (Exclusive Patron Party Sponsor, One Available)

Invitation to the Junior League of South Bend Community Stewardship event in February Business/Organization name prominently displayed as Platinum Sponsor at the event Recognition during presentation and in the event program** Recognition on JLSB website, plus a dedicated social media post leading up to Holiday Ball Eight priority seating tickets to Holiday Ball

Eight tickets to the Patron Party

Gold Sponsor - \$5,000

Invitation to the Junior League of South Bend Community Stewardship event in February Recognition during presentation and in program^{**} Recognition on JLSB website, plus a dedicated social media post leading up to Holiday Ball

Eight tickets to Holiday Ball

Silver Sponsor - \$2,500

Invitation to the Junior League of South Bend Community Stewardship event in February Recognition during presentation and in program^{**} Recognition on JLSB website, plus a dedicated social media post leading up to Holiday Ball Six tickets to Holiday Ball

Bronze Sponsor - \$1,000

Invitation to the Junior League of South Bend Community Stewardship event in February Recognition during presentation and in program^{**} Four tickets to Holiday Ball

Friend of the Junior League - \$500

Recognition in program** Two tickets to Holiday Ball

For inclusion in the evening program, commitment needs to be made by **November 10.

To become a sponsor, please contact Christina Clark at fundraising@jlsouthbend.org or visit www.jlsouthbend.org

Please check your sponsorship level and complete the following information. RSVP by Nov 10th, 2023, for recognition in the 2023 Holiday Ball Program.



Honoring Mary Lou Schwartz Award Recipient Becky Beckman

Contact Name:		
Business:		
Address:		
City:		Zip:
Phone:	_E-Mail:	
Sponsorship Level:		
Please list us as:		

We are not able to attend, yet wish to support the work of The Junior League of South Bend, Inc. Please accept this entire contribution as a tax-deductible donation.

Sponsorship checks should be made payable to The Junior League of South Bend, Inc. Contact Christina at 574-323-6422 or fundraising@jlsouthbend.org with any questions.